Specifications
UL864 9th Edition/ULC-S527-99 Recognized
Industrial 10 Slot Rackmount PC Chassis
IN
D
U
S
T

Safety UL/ULC/CSA/TUV/FCC/IEC
Processor: P4 up to 2.8GHz, Core 2 Duo up to 2.16GHz
Order Guide: Consult Factory for Configuration Assistance
4 Core 2 Duo, up to 2.33 Ghz
4 Black Steel Case
4 10 Slot Passive PICMG Backplane
4 300W ATX Power Supply
4 Front Door Lock Protects Power Switch,
(2) USB Ports
4 Enhanced Shock-Mounted Drive Bracket holds
(3) 5 ¼" and (2) 3 ½" Peripherals (1 Internal)
4 Replaceable Air Filter
4 Compact 4U Height,17" Width, Fits
Standard 19” Rack
4 24" Locking Slides Optional
High
Performance
Core 2 Duo
Engineered Solutions 1-800-280-8522
COMARKCORPORATION
Industrial 10 Slot Rackmount PC Chassis
Options (Continued)
Quad Serial RS232/422/485 PCI Card Optically Isolated
Dual/Quad RS232 Serial PCI Card
256 MB Dual Video Card
SATA Raid 1 Controller
Dual SATA Hard Drives (Up to 320GB)
Capacitive Touchscreen